
FOOT



FOOT



FOOT

REFERÊNCIA
REFERENCE

A B D PESO
WEIGHT

FBD.9070.BM
FBD.10070.BM
FBD.12070.BM
FBD.14070.BM
FBD.15070.BM
FBD.16070.BM
FBD.17070.BM
FBD.18070.BM
FBD.20070.BM
FBD.22070.BM

900
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
2000
2200

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

300
300
350
400
400
450
450
500
500
600

26,00
29,00
35,00
41,00
44,00
47,00
50,00
53,00
59,00
65,00

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

REFERÊNCIA
REFERENCE

A B D PESO
WEIGHT

FBD.8080.BM
FBD.10080.BM
FBD.12080.BM
FBD.14080.BM
FBD.15080.BM
FBD.16080.BM
FBD.17080.BM
FBD.18080.BM
FBD.20080.BM
FBD.22080.BM

800
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
2000
2200

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

400
300
350
400
400
450
450
500
500
600

27,00
34,00
40,00
47,00
50,00
54,00
57,00
60,00
67,00
74,00

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

REFERÊNCIA
REFERENCE

A B D PESO
WEIGHT

FBD.9090.BM
FBD.10090.BM
FBD.12090.BM
FBD.14090.BM
FBD.15090.BM
FBD.16090.BM
FBD.17090.BM
FBD.18090.BM
FBD.20090.BM
FBD.22090.BM

900
1000
1200
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
2000
2200

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

450
300
350
400
400
450
450
500
500
600

34,00
38,00
45,00
53,00
57,00
60,00
64,00
68,00
76,00
83,00

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG

KG


